
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session: 7             YEAR:   2005 
 
     Pac 10      Big East  College   
 
Outstanding Player  
 
Best Defensive Player 
 
Most Improved   
  
  
 
Most Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ryan Hisaka 
 
Tyler Sandberg 
 
Jalen Pittman 
Neal Ward 
 
Derek Lin 
Michelle LaFaille 
 
Ryan Hisaka 

Marcus Egeck 
 
Logan Breen 
 
Sohraab Jahromi 
Nico Tornaghi 
 
Danielle Durante 
Kevin Kirk 
 
Andres Ortiz 

John McArthur 
 
Kyle Wasserman 
 
Patrick Devlin 
Andrew Del Prete 
 
Sophie Verges 
Jack Williams 
 
Andres Mendieta 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Michelle LaFaille Jacob Lyon 
Claire Logan Rishi Satoor 
Jamie Hearn John Lauth 
Danny Parness Derek Lin 
Ryan Hisaka Molly Pines 
Devin Koyama Katie Allio 
Zati Williams Taylor Mickle 
Trenton Shelton Mark Harris 
Carissa Benaderet Noah Orlik 
Ethan Walchirk Jackson Meyer 
Andrew Gubera Michael Palmer 
Tyler Sandberg Glenn Ormond    
Meghan Blough Maxwell Shore    
Nick Abramson 
Jalen Pittman 
Daniel Gonzales   
Kara Moranville 
Harrison Kuehn  
 

 Big East All Stars 
Kevin Kirk 
Jimmy Rhoades 
Ryan Palmer 
Kazuya Tamura 
Sohraab Jahromi 
Logan Breen 
Justin Abraham 
James Griffin 
Kaitlin Dick 
Lauren Vujovich 
Nick Robey 
Sam Bouquin 
Matt Gubera 
Aileen Devlin 
Taylor Fazio 
Jordan Kong 
Andres Ortiz 
Melissa Russi 
 

College All Stars 
Jack Williams  John Stein 
Laura Wagstaff Justin Meier 
Kyle Wasserman Nate Appel 
Evan Swanson   
Joe Stein 
Andrew DelPrete 
Erik Hallberg 
Sam Orlik 
Darren Miller   
Grant Vujovich 
Trevor Barroso 
Jordan Branstetter 
Andre Holder 
Dan Weinstein 
Pat McGrail 
John McArthur 
Mrcus Victor 
Avery Evans 
 

Free Throw Champions 
 
8-9 Glenn Ormond 28 
10 Danny Parness 27 
11 Melissa Russi 32 
12 Joe Stein 35 
13 Nate Appel 35 
14 John Stein 34 
15 Evan Swanson 26 
 
 

8-9 Blue Noah Orlik 
8-9 Gold Ethan Walchirk 
9 Red  Ciana Wagner 
10 Blue Andres Ortiz 
10 Gold Andrew Gubera 
10 White Daniel Gonzales 
10 Red Alysse Ketner 
10 Purple Meagan Devlin 
11 Blue Kazuya Tamura 
11 Gold Kevin Bibera 
11 White Ian Mendoza 
 

11 Red  Katie Allio 
12 Blue  Jordan Kong 
12 Gold  Joe Stein 
12 Red  Taylor Fazio 
13 Blue  Trevor Barroso 
13 Gold  John McArthur 
13 White  Blake Hunter 
13 Red  Shelby Gutierrez 
14 Blue  Marcus Victor 
14-15 Red Taylor Lawson 
15-16 Blue John Stein 

One On One Champions 
 


